WYNIKI EGZAMINU GIMNAZJALNEGO 2015
	
	


JĘZYK POLSKI
	


HISTORIA
	


MATEMATYKA
	


PRZEDMIOTY PRZYRODNICZE
	


J. ANGIELSKI - PODSTAWA
	


J. ANGIELSKI - ROZRZERZENIE

	OSIEK
	64%
	62%
	47%
	46%
	70%
	44%

	POWIAT
	58%
	61%
	45%
	47%
	60%
	39%

	WOJEWÓDZTWO
	60%
	63%
	48%
	49%
	66%
	48%

	KRAJ
	62%
	64%
	48%
	50%
	67%
	48%

	STANIN
	VI
	V
	V
	IV
	VI
	



